2018-2019 TMEA 
Region 13 Officers 


Region President:  Lisa Stiles, George Ranch HS, LCISD
	832-223-4354 lstiles@lcisd.org

Region Vice President:  Gene Holcup, Assistant Director of Fine Arts, FBISD
	281-634-5148  eugene.holcup@fortbendisd.com 

Region Secretary:  Reece Nagai, George JH, LCISD
	832-223-3622 jnagai@lcisd.org

Region Band Chair:  Josafat Jaime, Travis HS, FBISD
	281-634-7086 josafat.jaime@fortbendisd.com

Region Orchestra Chair:  Sabrina Behrens, Travis HS, FBISD
	281-634-7147 sabrina.behrens@fortbendisd.com

Region Vocal Chair:  Jennifer Marrero, Dulles HS, FBISD
	281-634-5714  jennifer.marrero@fortbendisd.com

Region Elementary Chair:  Laura Brown, Walker Station Elementary, FBISD
	281-634-4400 laura.brown@fortbendisd.com 

Region College Chair:   Joe Waldrop, WCJC
	979-532-6366 waldropj@wcjc.edu

Jazz Ensemble Coordinator:  Tim Taylor, Terry HS, LCISD
	832-223-3542 ttaylor@lcisd.org

JH/MS Band Coordinator:  Shannon Wallace, Bowie MS, FBISD
	281-637-5220 shannon.wallace@fortbendisd.com

JH/HS Vocal Coordinator:  Linda Holcup, Dulles MS, FBISD
	281-634-5750  linda.holcup@fortbendisd.com


		UIL OFFICIALS
UIL Executive Secretary: Bill Duggan
281-638-3213 bill.duggan@uilregion13.com 
 UIL Executive Committee:
Andrew Seigrist – Tidehaven ISD – Chairman/ Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Paul Derilek - Industrial ISD/AT Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)
Kelly Waters – El Campo ISD
Deidra Lyons-Lewis - Ft. Bend ISD
Charles Dupree – Ft. Bend ISD– Vice-Chairman/Area E Committee(5A/6A)
 – Lamar CISD – Area E Committee(5A/6A)
Wade Stidevent – Boling ISD
